Hot Dog Classic 5.95
Hot doginabun (kraut)

Pint of Chili 9.95
Pastrami Egg Roll 6.95
Pulled Beef Egg Roll 6.95
Blooming Onion 11.95
Breaded & fried onion, served w/ dijon mustard

Grilled Vegetables 10.95
Assorted peppers and squash

Poppers 8PCcS 11.95 15pcs 19.95
Corn Flake Chicken Fingers 14.95
Corn flake breaded chicken fingers

Pretzel Chicken Fingers 14.95
Pretzel breaded chicken fingers

Chicken Nuggets 8-10PCS 9.95 16-18PCS 18.95
Buffalo Wings 12PCS 14.95 24pcs 24.95
Burger 14.95
4 oz homemade beef patty

Double Beef Burger 21.95
Two 4 oz. beef patties grilled to perfection

Delancey Burger 20.95

Oversized burger & choice of french fries or baked potato

Chili Burger 27.95

Oversized burger topped with chili
& choice of french fries or baked potato

Kansas City Burger 28.95

Oversized burger topped with pulled brisket
& choice of french fries or baked potato

Mix & Match Platter

Fire poppers, buffalo wings & blooming onion

Loaded Chili Fries

Fries topped with chili, chopped onion,
jalapenos, chopped tomato, & garlic aioli

Loaded Beef Fries

Fries topped with pulled beef chopped onion,
jalapenos, chopped tomato, & garlic aioli

Loaded Chili Poppers

Chicken poopers topped with chili, chopped onion,
jalapenos, chopped tomato, & garlic aioli

Loaded Beef Poppers

Chicken popper topped with pulled beef, chopped
onion, chopped tomato, jalepenos, & garlic aioli

Cauliflower Poppers
Breaded Cauliflower tossed in popper sauce

Puffed Beef Gnocchi

Gnocci topped with chopped onion, jalapenos,
chopped tomatoe, and garlic aioli

Sesame Chicken served w/Rice

Pastrami Burger

Oversized burger topped with grilled pastrami
& choice of french fries or baked potato

Portobello Mushroom Burger

Oversized burger topped w/ Portobello Mushroom
& choice of french fries or baked potato

Allin Burger

Oversized burger topped w/ pastrami & Chili
& choice of french fries or baked potato

Impossible Burger

Plant based "burger" & choice of french fries or baked potato

27.95

19.95

19.95

24.95

24.95

19.95

24.95

17.95

28.95

28.95

30.95

14.95

Caesar Salad 14.95

Build your Salad 15.95

Choose from: Romain, Iceburg Lettuce

Thenadd: 4 Toppings
(Additional Toppings 75 cents each)
Carrots / Tomatoes / Grape Tomatoes / Chick Peas /
Cucumbers / Portabello Mushrooms / Tri Color Peppers /

Red Onion / Red Cabbage / Baby Corn / Green Olives /
Black Olives / Carmalized Onion / Pickles / Hearts of Palm

Finally add Dressings
(Additional Toppings 75 cents each)

Balsamic Viniagrette / Caesar / Creamy Italian / Light

Caesar / Russian / Olive Oil / Lemon Juice / Honey / Dijon

Extras
Add Steak and Chicken 12.00
Add Steak 10.00
Add Chicken 9.00
Add Avocodo 1.50



Grilled Chicken Sandwich

Lettuce, tomato, pickles

Schnitzel Sandwich
Lettuce, tomato, pickles

Baby Chicken Sandwich

Pargiot lettuce, tomato, red onion, pickles

Cornflake Chicken Sandwich

Lettuce, tomato, pickles

Pretzel Chicken Sandwich
Lettuce, tomato, pickles

Sliced Steak Sandwich

Thin-sliced london broil, topped with grilled onions

Sino Steak Sandwich

Skirt steak topped with grilled onions and homemade sino sauce

Harrys Phili Steak Sandwich

Thinly sliced rib eye sauteed peppers and onions

21.95

20.95

23.95

20.95

20.95

26.95

34.95

25.95

Deli Sandwich

Served w/ cole slaw and a sour pickle
Options: Pastrami, Corned Beef, Turkey Breast, Smoked Turkey Breast

Pastrami Schinitzel
Breaded chicken cutlet topped w/ grilled pastrami, lettuce, tomato, pickles

New Bochur Sandwich
Extralong cornflake chicken w/pastrami, lettuce, tomato, pickles & 2 sauces

Bucher Sandwich
Extralong shnitzel with lettuce, tomatoe, pickles & two sauces

Steak Lafa

Sliced steak, lettuce, israeli salad, hummus, tehina, fried onion

Chicken Lafa

Grilled chicken, lettuce, israeli salad, hummus, tehina, fried onion

Baby Chicken Pita

Pargiot lettuce, israeli salad, hummus, tehina, fried onion

Pulled Brisket

Pulled brisket on brioche or baguette, served w/ ff or baked potato

22.95

23.95

23.95

21.95

31.95

26.95

25.95

25.95

KING
OF




Chicken Noodle
Chicken Matzah Ball
Mushroom Barley
Vegetable

Split Pea

Snack Box
(2 pcs + can of Soda)

Dinner Box
(3 pcs + can of Soda)

Jumbo Box
(5pcs + 2 cans of Soda)

Shawarma Pita
Shawarma Lafa

Shawarma Platter w/ Pita

8.95

17.95

24.95

32.95

22.95
25.95
29.95

Chicken Marsala

Chicken tenders sauteed in a marsala wine and
mushroom reduction served on a bed of rice

Baby Chicken Pargiot

Grilled Chicken Breast Cutlet
Fried Chicken Cutlet

Skirt Steak

Hanger Steak

Rib Steak

Short Ribs

Half Roast Chicken

Classic Grilled Chicken Wrap

Chicken cutlet, lettuce, tomato, red onion, house dressing

Pretzel Chicken Wrap

Lettuce, tomato, red onion, jalepeno mayo

Schnitzel Wrap

Lettuce, tomato, red onion, house dressing

Baby Chicken Wrap

Pargiot, lettuce, tomato, red onion, house dressing

Corn Flake Chicken Wrap

Lettuce, tomato, red onion, house dressing

Avocado Chicken Wrap

Lettuce, tomato, red onion, house dressing

28.95

28.95
26.95
26.95
45.95
59.95
56.95
45.95
24.95

20.95

19.95

19.95

25.95

19.95

19.95

Baked Potato
White Rice
Side of Cole Slaw

French Fries SMALL 5.95

Onion Rings
Mashed Potatoes
Mixed Green Salad

Kishka
(served on Wednesday and Thursday ONLY)

Chulent
(served on Wednesday and Thursday ONLY)

Potato Kugel
(served on Wednesday and Thursday ONLY)

Hot Dog
Corn Flake or Pretzel Chicken Fingers

Juniors Special
Shnitzel on bun with lettuce, tomato, pickles

2 Hot Dogs
1Hot Dog, 1Burger 4 oz.
Chicken Nuggets

1-40z Burger

Nuggets

3.95
4.95
3.00

LARGE 8.95

9.95
7.95
6.95
6.95

9.95

6.95

10.95
14.95
12.95

14.95
20.95
12.95

15.95
11.95



