STARTERS

Hot Dog Classic	5.95	Mix & Match Platter	27.95
Hot dog in a bun (kraut)		Fire poppers, buffalo wings & blooming onion	
Pint of Chili	9.95	Loaded Chili Fries	19.95
Pastrami Egg Roll	6.95	Fries topped with chili, chopped onion, jalapenos, chopped tomato, & garlic aioli	
Pulled Beef Egg Roll	6.95	Loaded Beef Fries	19.95
Blooming Onion Presided & fried onion conved w/ diion musterd	11.95	Fries topped with pulled beef, chopped onion, jalapenos, chopped tomato, & garlic aioli	
Breaded & fried onion, served w/ dijon mustard		Loaded Chili Poppers	24.95
Grilled Vegetables Assorted peppers and squash	10.95	Chicken poopers topped with chili, chopped onion, jalapenos, chopped tomato, & garlic aioli	
Poppers	10 05	Loaded Beef Poppers	24.95
Fuppers 8703 11.30 13703		Chicken popper topped with pulled beef, chopped onion, chopped tomato, jalepenos, & garlic aioli	
Corn Flake Chicken Fingers	14.95		19.95
Corn flake breaded chicken fingers		Cauliflower Poppers Breaded Cauliflower tossed in popper sauce	13.33
Pretzel Chicken Fingers	14.95		24.05
Pretzel breaded chicken fingers		Puffed Beef Gnocchi Gnocci topped with chopped onion, jalapenos,	24.95
Chicken Nuggets 8-10 PCS 9.95 16-18 PCS	s 18.95	chopped tomatoe, and garlic aioli	
Buffalo Wings 12 PCS 14.95 24 PCS	24.95	Sesame Chicken served w/Rice	17.95
Company to the state of the sta			
BURGERS Served with Lettuce, Tomate Onion, BBQ Sauce. Add on: Fi			
BURGERS Served with Lettuce, Tomato Onion, BBQ Sauce. Add on: Fr			
BURGERS Served with Lettuce, Tomate Onion, BBQ Sauce. Add on: Fit	ried Onion. 14.95	Pastrami Burger	28.95
		Oversized burger topped with grilled pastrami	28.95
Burger		Oversized burger topped with grilled pastrami & choice of french fries or baked potato	
Burger 4 oz homemade beef patty	14.95	Oversized burger topped with grilled pastrami & choice of french fries or baked potato Portobello Mushroom Burger	28.95
Burger 4 oz homemade beef patty Double Beef Burger Two 4 oz. beef patties grilled to perfection	14.95	Oversized burger topped with grilled pastrami & choice of french fries or baked potato	
Burger 4 oz homemade beef patty Double Beef Burger	14.95 21.95	Oversized burger topped with grilled pastrami & choice of french fries or baked potato Portobello Mushroom Burger Oversized burger topped w/ Portobello Mushroom & choice of french fries or baked potato	28.95
Burger 4 oz homemade beef patty Double Beef Burger Two 4 oz. beef patties grilled to perfection Delancey Burger Oversized burger & choice of french fries or baked potato	14.95 21.95	Oversized burger topped with grilled pastrami & choice of french fries or baked potato Portobello Mushroom Burger Oversized burger topped w/ Portobello Mushroom	28.95
Burger 4 oz homemade beef patty Double Beef Burger Two 4 oz. beef patties grilled to perfection Delancey Burger	14.95 21.95 20.95	Oversized burger topped with grilled pastrami & choice of french fries or baked potato Portobello Mushroom Burger Oversized burger topped w/ Portobello Mushroom & choice of french fries or baked potato All in Burger	28.95
Burger 4 oz homemade beef patty Double Beef Burger Two 4 oz. beef patties grilled to perfection Delancey Burger Oversized burger & choice of french fries or baked potato Chili Burger	14.95 21.95 20.95	Oversized burger topped with grilled pastrami & choice of french fries or baked potato Portobello Mushroom Burger Oversized burger topped w/ Portobello Mushroom & choice of french fries or baked potato All in Burger Oversized burger topped w/ pastrami & Chili & choice of french fries or baked potato	28.95
Burger 4 oz homemade beef patty Double Beef Burger Two 4 oz. beef patties grilled to perfection Delancey Burger Oversized burger & choice of french fries or baked potato Chili Burger Oversized burger topped with chili & choice of french fries or baked potato	14.95 21.95 20.95 27.95	Oversized burger topped with grilled pastrami & choice of french fries or baked potato Portobello Mushroom Burger Oversized burger topped w/ Portobello Mushroom & choice of french fries or baked potato All in Burger Oversized burger topped w/ pastrami & Chili	28.95
Burger 4 oz homemade beef patty Double Beef Burger Two 4 oz. beef patties grilled to perfection Delancey Burger Oversized burger & choice of french fries or baked potato Chili Burger Oversized burger topped with chili	14.95 21.95 20.95 27.95	Oversized burger topped with grilled pastrami & choice of french fries or baked potato Portobello Mushroom Burger Oversized burger topped w/ Portobello Mushroom & choice of french fries or baked potato All in Burger Oversized burger topped w/ pastrami & Chili & choice of french fries or baked potato Impossible Burger	28.95

SALADS

A.	Caesar Salad	14.95
В.	Build your Salad	15.95
	1- Choose from: Romain, Iceburg Lettuce	
	2- Then add: 4 Toppings	
	(Additional Toppings 75 cents each)	
	Carrots / Tomatoes / Grape Tomatoes / Chick Peas /	
	Cucumbers / Portabello Mushrooms / Tri Color Peppers /	
	Red Onion / Red Cabbage / Baby Corn / Green Olives /	
	Black Olives / Carmalized Onion / Pickles / Hearts of Palm	
	3- Finally add Dressings	
	(Additional Toppings 75 cents each)	
	Balsamic Viniagrette / Caesar / Creamy Italian / Light	
	Caesar / Russian / Olive Oil / Lemon Juice / Honey / Dijon	
	4- Extras	
	Add Steak and Chicken	12.00
	Add Steak	10.00
	Add Chicken	9.00

Add Avocodo

1.50

SANDWICHES

Grilled Chicken Sandwich Lettuce, tomato, pickles	21.95	Deli Sandwich Served w/ cole slaw and a sour pickle Options: Pastrami, Corned Beef, Turkey Breast, Smoked Turkey Breast	22.95
Schnitzel Sandwich Lettuce, tomato, pickles	20.95	Pastrami Schinitzel Breaded chicken cutlet topped w/ grilled pastrami, lettuce, tomato, pickles	23.95
Baby Chicken Sandwich Pargiot lettuce, tomato, red onion, pickles	23.95	New Bochur Sandwich Extra long cornflake chicken w/pastrami, lettuce, tomato, pickles & 2 sauces	23.95
Cornflake Chicken Sandwich Lettuce, tomato, pickles	20.95	Bucher Sandwich Extra long shnitzel with lettuce, tomatoe, pickles & two sauces	21.95
Pretzel Chicken Sandwich Lettuce, tomato, pickles	20.95	Steak Lafa Sliced steak, lettuce, israeli salad, hummus, tehina, fried onion	31.95
Sliced Steak Sandwich Thin-sliced london broil, topped with grilled onions	26.95	Chicken Lafa Grilled chicken, lettuce, israeli salad, hummus, tehina, fried onion	26.95
Sino Steak Sandwich Skirt steak topped with grilled onions and homemade sino sauce	34.95	Baby Chicken Pita Pargiot lettuce, israeli salad, hummus, tehina, fried onion	25.95
Harrys Phili Steak Sandwich Thinly sliced rib eye sauteed peppers and onions	25.95	Pulled Brisket Pulled brisket on brioche or baguette, served w/ ff or baked potato	25.95

SAUCES

Garlic Mayo
Spicy Mayo
Russian
BBQ
Sweet Chili
Hot Sauce
Honey Dijon

Jalapeno Mayo
Pesto Mayo
Chimichurri Mayo
Sweet & Tangy
Caesar
Chipotle
Lite Caesar

Teriyaki
Charif
Italian
Creamy Italian
Nish Nosh
Duck Sauce
Tehina



SOUPS

Chicken Noodle
Chicken Matzah Ball
Mushroom Barley
Vegetable
Split Pea

FRIED CHICKEN

Served with FF or Baked Potato

Snack Box (2 pcs + can of Soda)	17.95
Dinner Box (3 pcs + can of Soda)	24.95
Jumbo Box (5 pcs + 2 cans of Soda)	32.95

SHAWARMA

Choice of Toppings: Fries, Israeli Salad, Eggplant, Amba, Hummus, Tehina, Fried Onions

Shawarma Pita	22.95
Shawarma Lafa	25.95
Shawarma Platter w/ Pita	29.95



PLATTERS

8.95

Served with choice of 2 Sides, French fries, Spicy Fries,
Baked Potato, Rice, Colelslaw (substitutions @ additional charge)

Chicken Marsala Chicken tenders sauteed in a marsala wine and mushroom reduction served on a bed of rice	28.95
Baby Chicken Pargiot	28.95
Grilled Chicken Breast Cutlet	26.95
Fried Chicken Cutlet	26.95
Skirt Steak	45.95
Hanger Steak	59.95
Rib Steak	56.95
Short Ribs	45.95
Half Roast Chicken	24.95

WRAP5

Classic Grilled Chicken Wrap Chicken cutlet, lettuce, tomato, red onion, house dressing	20.95
Pretzel Chicken Wrap Lettuce, tomato, red onion, jalepeno mayo	19.95
Schnitzel Wrap Lettuce, tomato, red onion, house dressing	19.95
Baby Chicken Wrap Pargiot, lettuce, tomato, red onion, house dressing	25.95
Corn Flake Chicken Wrap Lettuce, tomato, red onion, house dressing	19.95
Avocado Chicken Wrap Lettuce, tomato, red onion, house dressing	19.95

ON THE SIDE

Baked Potato	3.95
White Rice	4.95
Side of Cole Slaw	3.00
French Fries SMALL 5.95 LARGE	8.95
Onion Rings	9.95
Mashed Potatoes	7.95
Mixed Green Salad	6.95
Kishka (served on Wednesday and Thursday ONLY)	6.95
Chulent (served on Wednesday and Thursday ONLY)	9.95
Potato Kugel (served on Wednesday and Thursday ONLY)	6.95

SPECIALS + KIDS MENU

Served with Fries & a Soda or Water

Hot Dog 10	0.95
Corn Flake or Pretzel Chicken Fingers 14	.95
Juniors Special Shnitzel on bun with lettuce, tomato, pickles	2.95
2 Hot Dogs 14	.95
1 Hot Dog, 1 Burger 4 oz. 20).95
Chicken Nuggets 12	2.95
1-4oz Burger	5.95
Nuggets 11	1.95